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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 1 March Meeting with media – teleconference   

Monday, 4 March Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 5 March  Meeting with Bank of Japan, Mr Ryozo Himino, Deputy Governor, 
on institutional matters  

Tokyo 

Wednesday, 6 March 18th Asia-Pacific High-Level Meeting on Banking Supervision, 
organised by Bank of Japan – participation in panel discussion on 
“The 2023 banking turmoil and lessons for bank regulation and 
supervision’’ 

Tokyo 

Monday, 11 March Meeting with chief compliance officers of supervised entities, 
European Banking Federation (EBF), European Banking Authority 
(EBA), Mr François-Louis Michaud, Executive Director, and Ms 
Carolin Gardner, Head of AML/CFT Unit, European Commission, 
Directorate-General for Financial Stability, Financial Services and 
Capital Markets Union, Mr Martin Merlin, Director Banking, 
Insurance and Financial Crime, and Ms Raluca Pruna, Head of 
Financial Crime Unit, on the AML Regulation – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with McKinsey, on managing risks of generative artificial 
intelligence (GenAI) – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 13 March Meeting with Boston Consulting Group (BCG), on GenAI – 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 14 March Steering Committee – teleconference   

Friday, 15 March Meeting with UN Women Germany, Ms Elke Ferner, Chair, on 
gender equality policy  

New York 

Wednesday, 20 March Supervisory Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 
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Thursday, 21 March Meeting with Lugny and Mazars, on supervisory and regulatory 
issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 26 March  Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference  

 Meeting with 1LoD, on risk control – teleconference   
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